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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

10

15

ABDUL ALEEM KHAN

SHAHBAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT

WAQAR UL HASSAN

IJAZ ALI

MADIHA SHAMS (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN (Selected aga

SAIF UD DIN

NIAZ AHMAD

WALI MUHAMMAD

QUTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD BUKHASH

SHAMS UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

42500129

42500197

42500343

42500456

42500267

42500274

42500404

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (SAHIWAL)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

7 Case #  24A2017

6

7

8

9

11

12

GHULAM AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALTAF SARWAR

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

ZAHEER AHMAD

UMAR HAYYAT

AHSAN MAHMOOD

BASHIR AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

SARFARAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

42500113

42500287

42500049

42500370

42500013

42500294

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (SAHIWAL)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

7 Case #  24A2017

13

14

16

FARID AZAM

JAVED IQBAL

AYSHA PERVEEN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

ZULIFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

7

8

9

42500006

42500354

42500270

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

KHALID ZIA

ZAREENA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ASLAM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUDASSAR ALTAF

RAO NADIR SHUJA

RANA MUHAMMAD AMJAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUS SALAM

SAJID NADEEM

GHULAM FARID

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM QADAR

ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM

SHUJA BASHIR

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ABDUL SATTAR

ZAFAR IQBAL NADEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

42500001

42500027

42500096

42500203

42500266

42500320

42500331

42500358

42500360

42500397

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AUDITOR (SAHIWAL)   -  (BS-13)

FINANCE

7 Case #  24A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ABDUL REHMAN

SANAM MUSHTAQ

KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

11

12

42500448

42500449

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL


